
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM DATES 
2026/2027 

 
Term one starts     Monday 24th August 2026 
School Closed     Friday 18th September 
School Closed - World Teachers Day  Monday 5th October 
End of 1st Half Term    Friday 16th October 
School reopens     Monday 26th October 
Parent Consultation Day   Friday 13th November 
School Closes – End of Term One  Friday 11th December 
 
 
Term Two starts    Monday 11th January 2027 
School Closed     Friday 5th February 
School Closed - International Women’s Day Monday 8th March 
School Closed - Youth Day   Friday 12th March 
School Closes – End of Term Two  Wednesday 24th March 
 
Term Three Starts    Monday 12th April 
School Closed – KK Day    Wednesday 28th April 
School Closed – Africa Freedom Day  Tuesday 25th May 
School Closes – End of Term Three  Thursday 1st July 
 


